
Cluster or School Name Email

Jackson & Midtown

clusters

Austin "Shea" Hunter 

Induction Teacher Mentor

austin.hunter@apsk12.org

Mays & Carver clusters  Kayla Spragin 

Induction Teacher Mentor

kayla.spragin@apsk12.org

North Atlanta &

Washington clusters 

Lesley Taylor 

Induction Teacher Mentor

ldtaylor@apsk12.org

South Atlanta & Therrell

clusters

Nakhia Hill 

Induction Teacher Mentor

nakhia.hill@apsk12.org

Douglass cluster  Trina Ross 

Induction Teacher Mentor

tsross@apk12.org

Non-traditional Schools &

Hollis Innovation Academy

Dr. Cassandra Harrell

Induction Teacher Mentor

cyharrell@apsk12.org

District-wide Induction

Program

Kenya Nelson

Induction Program

Administrator

kenya.nelson@apsk12.org

Team


